Garland Independent School District

GISD Sourcing Bid Tab Report

Bid#: 31717

Title: 199-16
Grease Removal
Services

Quote# Vendor / Supplier

EPCNT Discount

1 NOL - Not overall low vendor(s) on bid and/or sample items

482742 LIOUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS NO NA
481724 SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC Yes 0%

Award Extended
Line# Item Description (Y/N) | Reason |UOM Supplier Qty Price Price

50 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL

2500 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL

| EA

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

[LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

$105.00

$140.00

$129.38

$170.00

$255.00

$258.75

$272.00

$276.00

$340.00

$345.00

$374.00

$379.00

$425.00

| $431.25

$105.00

$10,030.00

$10,177.50

$510.00

$517.50

$272.00

$276.00

$340.00

$345.00

$374.00

$379.00

$431.25




Line# Item Description

3000 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL

9

3200 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL

11 |3300 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL

Reason |UOM

EA

Supplier

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

Extended
Price Price

$510.00

$517.50

$544.00

$552.00

$561.00

$569.25 $569.25

50 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

=
N

750 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

i
-w

1000 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

i
-'b

1500 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

15

1600 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

[EN
(2}

2000 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

2200 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
18 |REMOVAL

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

$105.00|  $105.00
$140.00|  $140.00
$129.40
$150.00|  $750.00
$170.00| $10,030.00

$172.50| $10,177.50

$255.00 $510.00

$258.75 $517.50

$272.00 $272.00

$276.00 $276.00

$340.00 $340.00

$345.00 $345.00

$374.00 $374.00



2500 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

3000 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

3200 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

3300 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE
REMOVAL

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

$425.00

$431.25

$510.00

$517.50

$544.00

$552.00

$561.00

$569.25

Award Extended
Line# Item Description (Y/N) | Reason |UOM Supplier Qty | Price Price
N EA [LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS 1 $379.50 $379.50

$569.25




