Garland Independent School District

GISD Sourcing Bid Tab Report

31717	Title: 199-16
	Grease Removal
	Services

Quote# Vendor / Supplier EPCNT Discount
482742 LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS NO NA
481724 SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC Yes 0%

1 NOL - Not overall low vendor(s) on bid and/or sample items

401724	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	res	0%		,			
Line#	Item Description	Award (Y / N)	Reason	иом	Supplier	Qty	Price	Extended Price
1	50 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	N	1NOL	EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$105.00	\$105.00
		Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$140.00	\$140.00
2	750 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	N	1NOL	EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	5	\$129.38	\$646.90
		Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	5	\$150.00	\$750.00
3	1000 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	59	\$170.00	\$10,030.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	59	\$172.50	\$10,177.50
4	1500 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	2	\$255.00	\$510.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	2	\$258.75	\$517. 5 0
5	1600 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y			SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$272.00	
		N			LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$276.00	
6	2000 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y			SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$340.00	
	2000 SALEON GREAGE REMOVAE	N			LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$345.00	
7	2200 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y			SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$374.00	
,	2200 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL							
	2500 CALLON ODE ACE DEMOVA	N			LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$379.00	
8	2500 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y			SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$425.00	
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$431.25	\$431.25

Line#	Item Description	Award (Y / N)	Reason	UOM	Supplier	Qty	Price	Extended Price
9	3000 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$510.00	\$510.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$517.50	\$517.50
10	3200 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$544.00	\$544.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
11	3300 GALLON GREASE REMOVAL	Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$561.00	\$561.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$569.25	\$569.25
	50 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	N	1NOL	EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$105.00	\$105.00
		Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$140.00	\$140.00
	750 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	N	1NOL	EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	5	\$129.40	\$647.00
		Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	5	\$150.00	\$750.00
14	1000 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	59	\$170.00	\$10,030.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	59	\$172.50	\$10,177.50
15	1500 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	Y		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	2	\$255.00	\$510.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	2	\$258.75	\$517.50
16	1600 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$272.00	\$272.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$276.00	\$276.00
	2000 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$340.00	\$340.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$345.00	\$345.00
	2200 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$374.00	\$374.00

Line#	Item Description	Award (Y / N)	Reason	UOM	Supplier	Qty	Price	Extended Price
				EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$379.50	\$379.50
	2500 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE	N		EA	EIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS		\$379.50	
19	REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$425.00	\$425.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$431.25	\$431.25
	3000 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$510.00	\$510.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$517.50	\$517.50
	3200 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$544.00	\$544.00
				EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
	3300 GALLON "WILL CALL" GREASE	N		EA	FINALL ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS		φ552.00	⊅ 332.00
	REMOVAL	Υ		EA	SOUTHWASTE DISPOSAL LLC	1	\$561.00	\$561.00
		N		EA	LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	1	\$569.25	\$569.25